
Dates for your diary – Spring/Summer 2024 
Saturday 13th January Saturday Tuition recommences  

Wednesday 17th January   Year 5 Cooking Experience  

Wednesday 17th January Year 6 SATs Parent and Pupil Evening 4pm 

Friday 19th January Yr 3 Library Dance 
Year 6 Basketball Competition 

 

Tuesday 23rd January Wetlands lesson – Big School Birdwatch 2024 Y6 

Friday 26th January CSMA Choir rehearsal to Howard Primary School 1.30-3.30 

Thursday 1st February Road to Riat Glider Challenge Enrichment Day  Yr 5 & 6 

Thursday 1st February Enrichment Day – Textiles Project Yr 3 & 4 

Tuesday 6th February Netball match – away v Norbury Manor 1.45pm 

Wednesday 7th February Royal Opera House Create and Dance session Yr 6 

Thursday 8th February Aguido Dance Production @ Stanley Halls 45 x Year 6 
10.15am  

Thursday 8th February Royal Opera House  Create and Sing Session Y3,4&5 

Friday 9th February Aguido Dance Production @ Stanley Halls 45 x Year 6  
10.15am 

12th – 16th February HALF TERM  

Monday 19th February Children return to school 8.45am 

Wednesday 21st February Yr 5 to Hertsmonceux Science Centre All day 

Wednesday 21st February CSMA Choir rehearsal to Fairfield Halls 10-12 

Thursday 22nd February Sutton Ecology Centre workshop visit 6.3 

Monday 26th February Sutton Ecology Centre workshop visit 6.2 

Thursday 29th February Sutton Ecology Centre workshop visit 6.1 

Friday 1st March CSMA choir rehearsal to Howard Primary school 10-12 

Friday 1st March National Offer Day – secondary school Yr 6 

Monday 4th March PAR – Parent and Child Meetings 3.40-6.30pm 

Tuesday 5th March PAR – Parent and Child Meetings 3.40-6.30pm 

Wednesday 6th March CSMA Concert at Fairfield Halls 7pm 

Thursday 7th March The Biggest Ever Football session   

Friday 8th March World Book Day – pupils wear pyjamas All Day 

Friday 8th March International Women’s Day  

8th – 17th March Science Week  

Monday 11th March Climate Assembly  

Wednesday 13th March Yr 4 to cinema (Grants)  10-12 

Thursday 28th March  END OF TERM school closes at 2pm 2pm 

2nd – 5th April Easter Booster Classes Y6 invited 
pupils 

Monday 15th April  Children return to School 8.45am 

13th -16th May SATs week Y6 

Monday 20th May Y6 to Harry Potter World  

Monday 20th May Royal Opera House Create and Dance session Y3,4&5 

Wednesday 22nd May Royal Opera House Create and Sing session Y6 

27th -31st May HALF TERM  



 

Monday 3rd June Children return to school 8.45am 

Monday 17th June Staff INSET Day (no pupils)  

17th – 21st June Sky Arts week  

Friday 21st June Windrush Day  

Wednesday 26th June Year 5 Cooking Experience  

Friday 28th June Year 5 Sleepover  

Monday 1st July The Great London Transition Expedition Yr 6  All day 

Wednesday 3rd July Parents Evening Yr 3-5 Face to Face 3.40-6.30 
Y3, 4&5 

Thursday 4th July Parents Evening Yr 3-5 Face to Face 3.40-6.30 
Y3,4&5 

Saturday 6th July Alumni Reunion 1.30-4pm 

Monday 8th July Sports Day @ Croydon Arena All  

Wednesday 10th July Drop in Parents Evening Year 6 3.45-5.15pm 
Y6 

Friday 19th July  Celebration of Achievement 5.30-9pm 
Y6 

Tuesday 23rd July  END OF SCHOOL YEAR school closes at 2pm 2pm 

Wednesday 24th July Staff INSET day (no pupils)  

   


